[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

20210926
2021.09.26 ISK KPR £ ;M E-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
01 2021/09/26 10:00 . ....-.

L—2 BsakefAE 9:17:41

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
9 36.808 +0.230 9:23:26.025 21 37.490 +0.317 9:31:21.972
3) 70L—YuH 10 36.767 +0.189 9:24:02.792 22 37.319 +0.146 9:31:59.291
1 42.528 +5.588 9:18:29.216 11 37.011 +0.433 9:24:39.803 23 37.434 +0.261 9:32:36.725
40.707 +3.767 9:19:09.923 12 36.722 +0.144 9:25:16.525 24 37.545 +0.372 9:33:14.270
3 37.421 +0.481 9:19:47.344 13 36.853 +0.275 9:25:53.378 25 37.434 +0.261 9:33:51.704
4 37.634 +0.694 9:20:24.978 14 36.624 +0.046 9:26:30.002
5 37.425 +0.485 9:21:02.403 15 36.986 +0.408 9:27:06.988 (4) N.G.O
6 37.310 +0.370 9:21:39.713 16 36.759 +0.181 9:27:43.747 1 41.737 +3.748 9:18:32.398
7 37.264 +0.324 9:22:16.977 17 37.092 +0.514 9:28:20.839 2 39.246 +1.257 9:19:11.644
8 37.084 +0.144 9:22:54.061 18 37.228 +0.650 9:28:58.067 3 38.819 +0.830 9:19:50.463
9 37.220 +0.280 9:23:31.281 19 38.558 +1.980 9:29:36.625 4 38.448 +0.459 9:20:28.911
10 37.314 +0.374 9:24:08.595 20 38.074 +1.496 9:30:14.699 5 40.161 +2.172 9:21:09.072
11 37.262 +0.322 9:24:45.857 21 39.816 +3.238 9:30:54.515 6 38.348 +0.359 9:21:47.420
12 36.940 9:25:22.797 22 36.858 +0.280 9:31:31.373 7 38.373 +0.384 9:22:25.793
13 37.021 +0.081 9:25:59.818 23 40.673 +4.095 9:32:12.046 8 38.944 +0.955 9:23:04.737
14 37.204 +0.264 9:26:37.022 24 43.667 +7.089 9:32:55.713 9 42.001 +4.012 9:23:46.738
15 36.974 +0.034 9:27:13.996 25 36.578 9:33:32.291 10 38.187 +0.198 9:24:24.925
16 37.070 +0.130 9:27:51.066 11 43,675 +5.686 9:25:08.600
17 37.521 +0.581 9:28:28.587 (1) U~ 12 38.343 +0.354 9:25:46.943
18 37.117 +0.177 9:29:05.704 1 41.427 +3.768 9:18:35.494 13 53.983 +15.994 9:26:40.926
19 37.015 +0.075 9:29:42.719 2 38.357 +0.698 9:19:13.851 14 40.145 +2.156 9:27:21.071
20 37.259 +0.319 9:30:19.978 3 37.884 +0.225 9:19:51.735 15 38.193 +0.204 9:27:59.264
21 37.356 +0.416 9:30:57.334 4 38.484 +0.825 9:20:30.219 16 38.131 +0.142 9:28:37.395
22 37.071 +0.131 9:31:34.405 5 39.011 +1.352 9:21:09.230 17 38.134 +0.145 9:29:15.529
23 37.171 +0.231 9:32:11.576 6 38.904 +1.245 9:21:48.134 18 38.085 +0.096 9:29:53.614
24 37.259 +0.319 9:32:48.835 7 38.195 +0.536 9:22:26.329 19 38.054 +0.065 9:30:31.668
25 40.815 +3.875 9:33:29.650 8 37.973 +0.314 9:23:04.302 20 38.057 +0.068 9:31:09.725
26 37.156 +0.216 9:34:06.806 9 38.035 +0.376 9:23:42.337 21 38.028 +0.039 9:31:47.753
10 37.760 +0.101 9:24:20.097 22 38.298 +0.309 9:32:26.051
(5) Keirise group 1 37.774 +0.115 9:24:57.871 23 38.236 +0.247 9:33:04.287
1 42.818 +5.749 9:18:28.080 12 37.730 +0.071 9:25:35.601 24 37.989 9:33:42.276
39.434 +2.365 9:19:07.514 13 37.710 +0.051 9:26:13.311
3 37.728 +0.659 9:19:45.242 14 38.148 +0.489 9:26:51.459 (9) A.T.RACING
4 37.454 +0.385 9:20:22.696 15 37.883 +0.224 9:27:29.342 1 45.825 +7.762 9:18:27.035
5 37.477 +0.408 9:21:00.173 16 37.805 +0.146 9:28:07.147 2 51.961 +13.898 9:19:18.996
6 37.438 +0.369 9:21:37.611 17 37.9% +0.337 9:28:45.143 3 40.043 +1.980 9:19:59.039
7 37.427 +0.358 9:22:15.038 18 37.825 +0.166 9:29:22.968 4 38.934 +0.871 9:20:37.973
8 37.458 +0.389 9:22:52.496 19 37.780 +0.121 9:30:00.748 5 38.934 +0.871 9:21:16.907
9 37.069 9:23:29.565 20 37.764 +0.105 9:30:38.512 6 39.008 +0.945 9:21:55.915
10 37.221 +0.152 9:24:06.786 21 37.932 +0.273 9:31:16.444 7 38.437 +0.374 9:22:34.352
1 37.223 +0.154 9:24:44.009 22 37.775 +0.116 9:31:54.219 8 38.765 +0.702 9:23:13.117
12 37.287 +0.218 9:25:21.296 23 37.870 +0.211 9:32:32.089 9 38.860 +0.797 9:23:51.977
13 37.103 +0.034 9:25:58.399 24 37.982 +0.323 9:33:10.071 10 38.544 +0.481 9:24:30.521
14 37.682 +0.613 9:26:36.081 25 37.659 9:33:47.730 11 38.831 +0.768 9:25:09.352
15 39.066 +1.997 9:27:15.147 12 38.712 +0.649 9:25:48.064
16 37.588 +0.519 9:27:52.735 (7) #pU25 13 38.411 +0.348 9:26:26.475
17 37.677 +0.608 9:28:30.412 1 41.696 +4.523 9:18:35.011 14 55.048 +16.985 9:27:21.523
18 37.736 +0.667 9:29:08.148 2 38.141 +0.968 9:19:13.152 15 39.960 +1.897 9:28:01.483
19 37.382 +0.313 9:29:45.530 3 37.884 +0.711 9:19:51.036 16 38.443 +0.380 9:28:39.926
20 37.375 +0.306 9:30:22.905 4 38.033 +0.860 9:20:29.069 17 38.266 +0.203 9:29:18.192
21 37.472 +0.403 9:31:00.377 5 38.991 +1.818 9:21:08.060 18 38.152 +0.089 9:29:56.344
22 37.278 +0.209 9:31:37.655 6 37.805 +0.632 9:21:45.865 19 38.063 9:30:34.407
23 37.447 +0.378 9:32:15.102 7 37.557 +0.384 9:22:23.422 20 38.485 +0.422 9:31:12.892
24 37.486 +0.417 9:32:52.588 8 37.540 +0.367 9:23:00.962 21 38.341 +0.278 9:31:51.233
25 37.822 +0.753 9:33:30.410 9 37.732 +0.559 9:23:38.694 22 38.276 +0.213 9:32:29.509
26 37.795 +0.726 9:34:08.205 10 37.473 +0.300 9:24:16.167 23 38.148 +0.085 9:33:07.657
1 37.324 +0.151 9:24:53.491 24 38.774 +0.711 9:33:46.431
(8) NS-FLASH 12 37.236 +0.063 9:25:30.727
1 43.056 +6.478 9:18:27.343 13 37.287 +0.114 9:26:08.014 (2) HIRAMI RACING
2 39.676 +3.098 9:19:07.019 14 37.532 +0.359 9:26:45.546 1 42.105 +4.442 9:18:34.492
3 37.211 +0.633 9:19:44.230 15 51.051 +13.878 9:27:36.597 2 40.462 +2.799 9:19:14.954
4 37.232 +0.654 9:20:21.462 16 38.923 +1.750 9:28:15.520 3 38.295 +0.632 9:19:53.249
5 37.115 +0.537 9:20:58.577 17 37.173 9:28:52.693 4 38.273 +0.610 9:20:31.522
6 36.982 +0.404 9:21:35.559 18 37.279 +0.106 9:29:29.972 5 38.422 +0.759 9:21:09.944
7 36.921 +0.343 9:22:12.480 19 37.315 +0.142 9:30:07.287 6 38.770 +1.107 9:21:48.714
8 36.737 +0.159 9:22:49.217 20 37.195 +0.022 9:30:44.482 7 38.044 +0.381 9:22:26.758
FHEIF -7 S
TALDE—

www.mylaps.com
SMEVA: ISKXBREEMIE-ISK Osaka Maishima
{ERLH : 2021/09/26 19:06:14 R=J 12



[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 4 TEITENEE, HAPAULOARUVE 2THIZZHET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

]
|20210926
2021.09.26 ISK KB £ M 5-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km
01 2021/09/26 10:00 -
L—2 BHtRREFRE 9:17:41
Lap Laptime E3 3] Lap Laptime * 53 Lap Laptime
8 38.175 +0.512 9:23:04.933
9 37.940 +0.277 9:23:42.873
10 37.795 +0.132 9:24:20.668
11 37.977 +0.314 9:24:58.645
12 1:01.343 +23.680 9:25:59.988
13 48.148 +10.485 9:26:48.136
14 37.841 +0.178 9:27:25.977
15 37.997 +0.334 9:28:03.974
16 37.871 +0.208 9:28:41.845
17 37.934 +0.271 9:29:19.779
18 38.286 +0.623 9:29:58.065
19 38.215 +0.552 9:30:36.280
20 37.940 +0.277 9:31:14.220
21 37.983 +0.320 9:31:52.203
22 37.663 9:32:29.866
23 38.266 +0.603 9:33:08.132
24 38.475 +0.812 9:33:46.607
(6) Racing K 4%
1 43.680 +5.688 9:18:26.278
49.446 +11.454 9:19:15.724
3 40.229 +2.237 9:19:55.953
4 38.469 +0.477 9:20:34.422
5 38.384 +0.392 9:21:12.806
6 38.069 +0.077 9:21:50.875
7 38.296 +0.304 9:22:29.171
8 38.308 +0.316 9:23:07.479
9 38.184 +0.192 9:23:45.663
10 38.784 +0.792 9:24:24.447
11 1:18.995 +41.003 9:25:43.442
12 42.116 +4.124 9:26:25.558
13 37.992 9:27:03.550
14 38.355 +0.363 9:27:41.905
15 38.049 +0.057 9:28:19.954
16 38.088 +0.096 9:28:58.042
17 38.576 +0.584 9:29:36.618
18 38.119 +0.127 9:30:14.737
19 38.319 +0.327 9:30:53.056
20 38.280 +0.288 9:31:31.336
21 38.397 +0.405 9:32:09.733
22 38.171 +0.179 9:32:47.904
23 38.678 +0.686 9:33:26.582
24 38.191 +0.199 9:34:04.773
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